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1849045 A.P.H. ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED HEEMEARAT

2121073 ABLE FAMOUS (HK) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (S B AR A E
LIMITED

2252017 ACE RISE INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED IS A TR AT

1482625 ACY (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED EARE Y BAERAE

2239144 AIMWELL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED FIR BRI R A

2495721 AK28 LIMITED

0380921 ALFA DATA COMPANY LIMITED DMEAETRAE]
2217080 ALLIED LUCKY LIMITED —EETRAT
2492919 ALMIGHTY DRAGON LIMITED EATRAE
2082726 ALWS SOLUTIONS LIMITED SOEKRET HEATRAE
0124711 ANLEON CONSULTATION & INVESTMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
1367447 AOVEA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED BT AR A
1644898 ASIA DADELI INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED TEN A B R EATR AT
2476793 ASIA ELECTRONIC PRODUCT (HK) LIMITED SENE T EMER)AIRAE
1872259 ASIAN INTERNATIONAL ADVISOR HOLDINGS LIMITED T R S E A TR A B
1062578 ATLANTIC (HK) LIMITED FrEE R AIRAF
2676679 AUSTRALIAN SOLARGRACE LIMITED SR SR 4 AT TR /A 5
2005878 AXON (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED ERARE S E S ARAH
2769922 Akela (Investments) Limited
2482971 Axchem (HongKong) Chemicals Co., Limited [Tl B F ) E TAEAE
2534066 B.F.T. Food & Uniform Co. Limited AL AR E]
2522020 BACCHUS Global Limited
1437929 BAIYER INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED R (E AR AT
1836430 BAOCHI LIMITED B EARAE
1273800 BEBOP (ITALY) SANITARY WARE INT'L INVESTMENT CO., FRI(BAF) SIS EH

LIMITED



1583238
2128810
2630174
1105064
2378239
0973169
2480083
1577106
2313263
2261664

1091585

1207527
1244747
0742642
2102447
0935736
2673230
1726758
2597489
2347257
1359077
1114105
0298740
0150404
1268472
1440833
2520749

2180571
2388438

2550417

BIGGER POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BLUE HORIZON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BLUE SWORD HOLDING GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
BOB HOLDINGS LIMITED

Blue Dream International Trade Co., Limited

C. RICH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CAI'HUO HUO ASSET MANAGEMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

CANAAN (HK) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
CANDO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CANRNTIEN TECHNOLOGY TRADE (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

CARORI (HK) INT'L FRAGRANCE ARTICLE CO., LIMITED

CDH Photography Limited

CHARM OCEAN TRADING LIMITED

CHARMING GROUP (HOLDING) LIMITED

CHEN FURNITURE LIMITED

CHINA ACRYLIC MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CHINA BLOCKCHAIN ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA MAOTAI WINE CORPORATION LIMITED
CHINESE LITERATI PAINTING LIMITED

CHING CHUEN LIMITED

CHUANGXINGYUAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
CISKMON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED SOURCING SERVICES LIMITED
CREGMONT LIMITED

CSM LIMITED

CSTAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

China Zhijia Agedness College Exchange Association Limited

China yuan Lou Jewelry Co., Limited

Chinese Tea Culture and Industry Global Alliance Co., Limited

Chung Lam Enterprise Group (Hong Kong) Limited
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1215796
2468506
2656369
1323355
2050287
1914520
2412635
2538295
1913276
0973124
2513616
2427870
0967817
2090414
1314113
0478004
2516872
1010536
1861980
1019521
2056866
2353527
1557316
1573499
2129044
1837527
2073590
2555019
1215729
2584795
2505604
1128360
2512510

Customer Centricity Solutions Limited

DALIAN GUHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

DATI Holdings Limited

DAY DREAM LIGHTING FACTORY CO., LIMITED
DINGCHEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
DOUBLE TIGER GREAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Deal N Ship Limited

Dixta Limited

Dongguan Ditai Plastic Products Co., Limited

ELITE (ASIA) LIMITED

EMMANUEL CARE PRODUCT LIMITED

ETERNAL DEVELOPMENT TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
EUPHORIA ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EUROPEAN STAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

EVER MORAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

EXCEL SMART LIMITED

EXCEPTION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

F. E. M. GARMENTS LIMITED

FARCHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED

FASHION DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FINO LAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FIRSTOMATO TRADING Co., Limited

FLYMAZE LIMITED

FOCUS COLOR IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FOREVER CYBER LIMITED

FOSHAN MENGTELEI CERAMIC CO., LIMITED
FUJITECH ELEVATOR CO., LIMITED

FULL ASIA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Fajar Asia Limited

Farehill Limited

G.S. ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GAOCHENGZE HONGKONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED
GERMAN GESSMANN FILTERS CO., LIMITED
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2203601
2674590
1419704
2610304
0958289
2404512
1866208
1731066

2377973
2159274
2202240
2288937
2058138
0672720
1353705
2473620
1895237
2356167
2054393
2047971
1845987

2325423
2549028
2736134
2446931
2012531
1555543

2435941
2401898
2364312
1576759
2372843

GOLDEN STARS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOOD DESK LIMITED

GR Satake Engineering HK Limited

GREAT ESTEEM ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREATER GROUP LIMITED

GREATIVAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GROWING ROOTS LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN AIMEISI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GUANGZHOU HAODU FASHION CO., LIMITED

Glory Orient Metal Co., Limited

GoBeauty365 (Hong Kong) Limited

Guangtong Hardware Trade Co., Limited

HANG TAI INVESTIGATION LIMITED

HAPPY FIELD TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

HK KEIFUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK PI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK YD IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HKCN Trading Limited

HOLY HORSE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONBEST SEAFOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG DAFU DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG FINDER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI HAI XING INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MIA MEDIA CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MZR CLOTHING LIMITED

HONG KONG RAINSTONE LIMITED

HONG KONG TAGAWA ENERGY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY

LIMITED
HONG KONG YIHAN DAILY CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YIRF CLOTHING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG ARTINNO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOKER GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GOOD INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL BEAUTY
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2005195
2383673
1787237
2195072

2685266
2079815
2059402
2099914
0979698
2134374
2026444
2765756
2501973
2394943
2284251
2716692

2434739
1953191
2731245
2327718
2553741

1881010
1727238
2539305
2099568
1029928
2078161

1894794

2467228
1451426

GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG KINGBO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG LE JIAN INTERNATIONAL FOOD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LLT TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MANYOU TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG MINZER INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PLUM GARDEN TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNYA GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGZHUO TRADING LIMITED
HONION (H.K.) LIMITED

HONOUR BLESS LIMITED

HOOHE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HUNG YUEN PLASTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

Hang Yip (HK) Limited

Hanson Ecoair Solutions Co., Limited

Heavyweight Equipments Limited

Hong Kong China International Investment Advisory Management
CO., Limited

Hong Kong Zijinghua Educational Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong kids Publishing Company Limited

Hong Tian International Vantage Capitals Limited
HongKong ZhongCheng Equipment Technology Limited

Hongkong Ming De International Artwork Auction Co., Limited

IAT INDUSTRY LIMITED

IDEAS FOR LIFE LIMITED

ILS CONSULTING LIMITED

INNOMED-Biocare Joint Venture Limited

ISSEI JAPANESE DINNING CORPORATION LIMITED
JAPAN SANYO ELEVATOR CO., LIMITED

JIANZIPAI (FOSHAN) CERAMICS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JIUYTHONG LIMITED
JL INNOWAYS CO., LIMITED
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2669184
1357734
0406830
2512599
2255440
2501538
1212272
2499008
2419033
2341428
2111265
0778702
1356389
2354028
2604722
2017628
2299371
2391497
2638907
0650684
2408913
2590548
0281342
0277975
2510294
1695650
2616714
2530349
0748201
1214631
2711558
1970313
2030273

JLW TRADING LIMITED

JOINT WINNER INVESTMENT LIMITED
KIKO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
KINDLY COMBINED LOGISTICS CO. LIMITED
KINGDRO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
KOM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

KOREA FRUITESSENCE SEMINAR LIMITED
Kewlab Limited

Klok Engineering Co. Limited

Korea B&B Limited

Kwock Industrial Co., Limited

LA MILKY WAY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
LEADER ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

LEE JIN LIMITED

LEHAIDE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LENTASIO GROUP LIMITED

LIANGKE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
LINGRUN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
LINKSWEAVER CO., LIMITED

LINPO DIAMOND TECH LIMITED

LION ENERGY LIMITED

LM PRODUCTION LIMITED

LONGEASE SERVICES LIMITED
LONGWOOD PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LWKT's Co. Limited

Leisure Art Limited

Liri Investment Partners Limited

Loong Data Technology Limited

MAIJESTIC MARITIME CO. LIMITED
MASTER JOYFUL LIMITED

MASTERY GALAXY EDUCATION LIMITED
MATTERS LIMITED

MAX CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2428058
2645749
1945388
2414492
2190149
1495948

1951376
2002232
2503855
2218636
1222738
2327143
0635675
1775334
1456494
1534382
2512775
1430972
2598059
2254495
2408656
2521546
1259265
1290913
1680793
2367114
2091452
2445073
1723971
2714824
1427825
0296627
0564823

MEGA LUCKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEIDA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MERRY ACCESSORIES LIMITED

METEORISE TRADING LIMITED

MILD SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MONEY MORE (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

NARO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NATHAN BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
NATION SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NATURAL PETROLEUM LIMITED

NEW BEST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

NEW HOME BUILDING DESIGN LIMITED

NOBLE BRIGHT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NONGFAT TRADE CO., LIMITED

NOTO LIMITED

Natural-as-Nature Limited

Ningbo GM Electric Fireplaces Co., Limited

O.BAND INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ON-DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ONE GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

OPPTEL CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL FRIENDSHIP GROUP LIMITED

PANGEA FULFIL LIMITED

PANSHI EVANGEL MEETING CO., LIMITED
PEARLRIVER DIRECTORS LIMITED

POVOS CO., LIMITED

PROFIT FUR LIMITED

Pixel Origin Media Limited

QINGDAO HUIBO GARMENTS INSPECTION CO., LIMITED
QINGHAI COMPANY SERVICE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
RANGEINVEST CO., LIMITED

RICHLUX WATCH & CLOCK LIMITED

RONAN LIMITED
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1106809
2509640
1013770
1336943
2395528
1864185
1773821
2660783
2452615
1753571
2682599
2605667
2492201
2526406
1893754
2196640
2284953

1434932
0514214
1690964
1552094
0750843
2581678
2561511
2671992
0916395
1962099
1477422
2356679
0447599
1309681
1004396
1038421

ROSY GOLD LIMITED

RUIEN TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SANQIN TRADING CHINA COMPANY LIMITED
SHAOXING KASHOW TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
SHOU CHENG CERAMICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED
SKY KNIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SML TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

SPEED LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

SUNWAY VILLAGE GROUP LIMITED

SURE TRIUMPH CORPORATION LIMITED
SaiKong Investment Limited

Shengshi Hongkong Food Limited

ShuangXi (HK) Export & Import Co., Limited
Singularity Network Technology Limited

Souvla Limited

Stripsky Fashion Co., Limited

Sunny International Leather Holdings (H.K.) Company Limited

T-RELY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

TAT CHEONG WATCH MANUFACTURING LIMITED
TAYLOR GROUP LIMITED

TECNO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOPRISE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
TOPSEN TRADE LIMITED

TOPWAY GROUP CO., LIMITED

TRI-LUCK INVESTMENT LIMITED

TTP INVESTMENT LIMITED

TY-TECH RESOURCE CO., LIMITED

TZ Hong Kong Ventures Limited

Trinity Shipping Limited

UBS Management Services HK Limited

UNI-HONESTY (HONG KONG) INT'S TRADE CO., LIMITED

UNION GLORY ENGINEERING LIMITED
UNITED YEAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1496651 UNIZHOU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

1646082 Ultra (China) Industrial Group Limited

2152683 VCARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

1641660 VINTAGES INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

1717480 WANCHAI TRADING LIMITED

1436281 WENZHOU WIYI GROUP CO., LIMITED

1263331 WILBURG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0893402 WINNER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

2056691 WINNER SECRETARY LIMITED

2396654 WOLF CARE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

0979663 WORLDTEX GROUP LIMITED

2710238 Warwick Global Consultant Limited

1456423 XINGLONG XING AUTOMOBILE TESTING EQUIPMENT
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

2468292 XU CHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

1430230 Y.Y. CHINA AND HONG KONG LOGISTICS COMPANY
LIMITED

2651167 YHKY.HK Co. Limited

2218348 YIHAT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

0659024 YOSHIKI (HK) LIMITED

1978171 YOUNG CENTURY EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

2675055 Yongduo Technology Limited

2115531 YunXiang Int'l Trade Limited

2234490 ZEUS-DY Technology Co., Limited

2712409 ZHENHENG TRADE LIMITED

1350442 ZHONG SALLY GLOBAL LINK CO., LIMITED

2053510 ZHOUT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

2650099 ZHOUT TAX CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2361393 ZQ TRADE LIMITED

2649283 Zepp Technology Limited
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